101-033
Model 0010 Cartridge Circulator
Effective: June 14, 2007                                                                                                                                      Supersedes: September 1, 2003
Submittal Data Information
Job: Engineer: Contractor: Rep:
ITEM NO. MODEL NO. IMP. DIA. G.P.M. HEAD/FT. H.P. ELEC. CHAR.
Do it Once. Do it Right.®
TACO INC., 1160 Cranston Street, Cranston, RI 02920     Telephone: (401) 942-8000      Fax: 942-2360

Bearings:   Carbon
O-Ring & Gaskets:  EPDM
Model Nomenclature
F –   Cast Iron,  Flanged
BF – Bronze,  Flanged
SF – 304 Stainless Steel,  Flanged
Variations:
Z  – Zoning Circulator
 J  – Bronze Cartridge with Cast Iron casing
Performance Data
Flow Range:  0 – 32 GPM